A6BM
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England

11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England
www.moflash.comUK +44(0)121 446 5322
FR +33(0)1 70 72 12 71
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Kg 12v 24v 115v 230v 85-280v
Net Weight 1.654 1.650 1.688 1.688 1.688
Gross Weight 1.806 1.802 1.840 1.840 1.840
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode &
Current Consumption
Nominal Voltage Product Code Colour Continuous
12vDC A6BM-12DC Grey 1000mA @12vDC
24vDC A6BM-24DC Grey 400mA @24vDC
115vAC A6BM-115AC Grey 155mA @115vAC
230vAC A6BM-230AC Grey 48mA @230vAC
85-280vAC/DC A6BM-05 Grey 48mA @230vAC
24vDC A6BM-24DCR Red 400mA @24vDC
115vAC A6BM-115ACR Red 155mA @115vAC
230vAC A6BM-230ACR Red 48mA @230vAC
85-280vAC/DC A6BM-05R Red 48mA @230vAC
Ordering Information
2